JOHNSON
Parent or Guardian

Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Balderaz
Balderaz
Balderaz
Caldera
Calderon
Campos
Cano
Cano
Cano
Cano
Chaivez
Chavez
Cordosa
Cordosa
Cordosa
Coria
Coria
Cull
Dieblas
Dieblas
Estrada
Estrada
Estrada
Gastelum
Gastelum
Gastelum
Gastelum
Gastelum

SCH DIST # 33

F.W.
F.W.
F.W.
F.W.
F.W.
Agustina
Agustina
Agustina
Elena
Guadalupe
A.
Euferino
Euferino
Euferino
Euferino
Germain
Gregoria

Herlindo & Luz Barron C.
Herlindo & Luz Barron C.
Herlindo & Luz Barron C.

Bitriano & Mina
Bitriano & Mina
Judson & Emma
Rafael

Rafael

Rosalio S.
Rosalio S.
Rosalio S.

Child

Pirl Adams

Clara Adams
Frank Adams
Ninia Adams

Vinie Adams
Maria Balderaz
Neibes Balderaz
Juliana Balderaz
Anna Perez

Jose Aguilar
Lorenzo Campos
Rosaria Cano/ de la Rosa
Gudelia Cano
Pedro Cano
Micalia Cano
Soledad Chaivez
Mauricio Chavez
Amada Cordosa
Lasaro Cordosa
Leonardo Cordosa
John Coria
Bitriano Coria, Jr.
Dorthy Cull

Gila Diablas

Ana Doiablas
Amelia Ontivaris/Onivaros
Dolores Onivaros
Maria Rivera

Anita Gastelum
Bituano/Birto Gastelum
Juan Gastelum
Gila Gastelum
Juan Corea

1909 1910 1912 1913
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1909
1909
1909
1909
1912
1912
1912 1913
1913
1910 1913
1910 1913
1910

1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914

1914

1915

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915

1915

1915



Gastelum
Gomez
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Goodin
Gurolla
Gurolla
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Halderman
Halderman
Hernandez
Herrera
Herrera
Herrera
Jewell
Jewell
Jewell
Jewell
Jewell
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Leal
Lemons
Libby
Long
Lopez
Lopez
Madrid

N.

Francisco

Francisco

Francisco

Francisco

1? L.

1? L.

Mr/Mrs J.D.

Jose

Jose

Jesus M.

Jesus M.

Charles W. & Minnie
Charles W. & Minnie
Nieves

Ramon & Bernovi Gerrero H.
Ramon & Bernovi Gerrero H.
Ramon & Bernovi Gerrero H.
Stephen E. & Florence
Stephen E. & Florence
Stephen E. & Florence
Stephen E. & Florence
Stephen E. & Florence
H.L.

H.L.

H.L.

H.L.

H.L.

H.L.

H.L.

Refugio

John C.

J.M.

J.T.

Dolores

Dolores

Teofilo

Victor Corea

Estefina Delana
Estephan/Estevan Gonzales
Francisco Gonzales
Roberto Gonzales
Cornelius Gonzales
Dolores Gonzales
Edith Goodin

Pedro Gurolla

Rita Gurolla

Delfino Gutierrez
Antonio Gutierrez
Wilfred/Fred Halderman
Emma M. Halderman
Jose Hernandez
Francisca Herrera
Cayetano Herrera
Bisente/Vicinte Herrera
T. Eunis Jewell
Marshall Jewell
Hershel Jewell

Anna Elizabeth/Bessie Jewell
James David Jewell
Joyce Johnson

Lyla Johnson

Lillian Johnson
Wellington Johnson
Cohen Johnson

Muray Johnson

Mart Johnson

Juan Martinez
Catherine Lemons

Ida E. Libby

Helen Long

Francisco Lopez
Cristobol Lopez

Issac Madrid

1909

1909
1909

1909

1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909

1910
1910

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

1912
1912

1912
1912

1912

1913

1913
1913

1913

1914

1914
1914
1914

1914
1914

1914
1914
1914

1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915

1915
1915
1915



Majalca/Muchalca
Majalca/Muchalca
Majalca/Muchalca
Majalca/Muchalca
Maldonado
Maldonado
Maldonado
Maldonado
Maldonado
Martina

Martina

Martina

McKitrick
McKitrick
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

Mitchell

Mitchell

Montoya

Morales

Munoz

Munoz

Navarro

Navarro

Navarro

Nevara

Nevara

Nieblas

Nieblas

Nieblas

Olivares
Ontievirros

Alvino/Albino
Alvino/Albino
Alvino/Albino
Alvino/Albino

Jose & Teressa? Marina M.
Jose & Teressa? Marina M.
Jose & Teressa? Marina M.
Jose & Teressa? Marina M.
Jose & Teressa? Marina M.

Rafael

Rafael

Rafael

George L.

George L.

Manuel

Manuel

Manuel

Seth/Oliver & Pirene?
Seth/Oliver & Pirene?
Seth/Oliver & Pirene?
F.H. & Blanch H.

F.H. & Blanch H.
Martin

E.

Jose

Jose

Martin

Martin

Martin

Francisco

Francisco

Rafael C.

Rafael C.

Rafael C.

Carkis

Jesus

Ontiveros/Ontiveris Guadalupe

Manuel Majalca/Muchalca
Alvino Majalca/Muchalca
Miguel Majalca/Muchalca
Aurora Majalca/Muchalca
Thomas Maldonado
Cisto/Sisto Maldonado
Manuel Maldonado

Luis Maldonado
Fernando Maldonado
Mariano Martina

Librado Martina

Dolores Martina

Juan Martinez/McKitrick
Marcelino Rodreques
Marie Mendoza

Manuela Mendoza
Fernando Mendoza

Seth Leroy Merrill

Clella A. Merrill

Chloie Merrill

Helen B. Mitchell

Robert Halladay Mitchell
Haycinta Montoya
Sefarino Morales
Sefarina Tobar

Refugio Tobar

Apolonia Navarro

Luz Navarro

Angela Navarro

Luge Nevara

Nipoleon Nevara

Gila Nieblas

Anna Nielbas

Andrea Nielbas
Alexander Sotello
Francisca Perez

Dolores Ontiveros/Ontiveris

1909 1910
1909 1910

1909 1910
1909 1910
1909

1909 1910
1909 1910

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1912
1912

1912

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913

1913

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914

1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915

1915



Perales
Pinnock
Pinnock
Pinnock
Ramedez
Ramedez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Rodriquez
Rodriquez
Rodriquez
Rojas

Ruiz
Salvan
Salvaro
Salvaro
Santanes
Scherrer
Scherrer
Seigas/Serjias
Seigas/Serjias
Sejins
Selvardo
Sena
Serbando
Serjins
Serjins
Serna
Silvas/Silba
Silvas/Silba
Smith
Smith
Smith
Talamontes

Juan

H.T.

H.T.

H.T.

J.

J.

L.

Pablo

Pablo

Sebarino
Sebarino

Blas

Francisco

Jose

Espirdion

Y.

Miguel

Miguel

Miguel

Jose

George & Anna
George & Anna
Rafael

Rafael

Rafael

Tearisa
Andrez/Andres
Teresa

Rafael

Rafael
Andrez/Andres
Farmine
Farmine

Oliver T & Littie
Oliver T & Littie
Oliver T & Littie
Juan

Eulatano Perales
Herbert Pinnock
Addie Pinnock
Edith Pinnock
Carmen Ramedez
Josepha Ramedez
Crus Contreras
Josefa Ramirez
Carmen Ramirez
Anita Ramirez

Jose Ramirez
Josefa Rodriquez/Hernandez
Eva Rodriquez
Juana Rodriquez
Anila Rojas

Juan Ruiz

Romona Aragon
Manuella Salvaro
Blass Salvaro
Dolores Garcia
Anna Scherrer
Harry Scherrer
Louis Seigas/Serjias
Fidel Seigas/Serjias
Anna Martinez
Manuel Dias
Nicolasa Serna
Mauel Diaz

Luis Serjins

Serjio Martinez
Senofina Serna
Ambrosio Silba/Silvas
Apolita Silvas
Owen Smith

Gracie Smith
Bertha Smith

Roca Talamontes

1909
1909

1909

1909
1909
1909

1912

1912

1913
1913

1913

1913

1913

1913
1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914

1914

1914

1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1915
1915
1915

1915

1915
1915

1915
1915



Talamontes
Talamontes
Thurman
Thurman
Tong

Tong

Tong
Tores/Torres
Tores/Torres
Tores/Torres
Torres
Valderez
Valderez
Valderez
Valderez
Valderez
Villalobos
Villalobos
Villalobos
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien
Ybarra
Ybarra
Ybarra

Juan
Juan
Albert
Albert
AM,

J.T.
James A.
Narcisco
Narcisco
Narcisco
Basilio
Augustine
Augustine
Augustine
Augustine
Augustine
Juan
Juan
Juan
A.E.

A.E.

Asa

Asa

Asa

Ebe

Herb. S. & Rena
Herb. S. & Rena
J.J.

J.J.
Manuella
Manuella
Manuella

Theresa Talamontes
Tirbilo Talamontes
Dorthy Thurman
Elizabeth Thurman
Raymond Tong

Helen Tong

James A. Tong

Basilio Tores/Torres
Felix Tores/Torres
Narisco Torres

Basilio Torres

Maria Valderez

Juliana Valderez
Nieves Valderez
Leandres/Leonardo Valderez
Josefa Valderez

Jesus Villalobos

Eva Villalobos

Dolores Villalobos
Albert Walker

Anna Chaterine Walker
James Walker

Mabel Walker

Elmer Walker

Ralph Walker

Hellena Wien

Elmer Wien

Bertha Wien

Lottie Wien

Francisca Baldez/Valdez

Lorencio/Lorenzo Baldez/Valdez

Refugia Baldez/Valdez

1909
1909

1910

1912
1912

1912

1913
1913

1913
1913

1913

1913

1913

1913
1913

1914
1914

1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914

1914

1914
1914
1914

1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915



